VK103MK151R060P050
Part Number VK103MK151R060P050
Manufacturer KEMET
Description VARISTOR 10NF 10A 85VDC
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
VK103MK151R060P050 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of VK103MK151R060P050
Manufacturer Part Number VK103MK151R060P050 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer KEMET Description VARISTOR 10NF 10A 85VDC
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 100V Varistor Voltage (Min) 80V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 120V Series Automotive, AEC-Q200, VK
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case Radial
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Through Hole
Maximum DC Volts 85VDC Maximum AC Volts 60Vrms
Energy 2.3J Current - Surge 150A
VK103MK151R060P050 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find VK103MK151R060P050 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for VK103MK151R060P050
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VK103MM151R002P050 VARISTOR 10A 3VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R030P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 38VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MM151R004P050 VARISTOR 10A 5.5VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK104MK151R025P050 VARISTOR 100NF 100A 31VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK104MK151R020P050 VARISTOR 100NF 100A 26VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R095P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 125VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK104MK151R017P050 VARISTOR 100NF 100A 22VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R025P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 31VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R020P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 26VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK10325000J0G TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS 3.81MM Amphenol FCI 500 pcs
VK103MK151R050P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 65VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R011P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 14VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103ML151R008P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 11VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R017P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 22VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK104MK151R014P050 VARISTOR 100NF 100A 18VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK104MK151R011P050 VARISTOR 100NF 100A 14VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MM151R006P050 VARISTOR 10A 8VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R040P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 56VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R014P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 18VDC KEMET 500 pcs
VK103MK151R035P050 VARISTOR 10NF 10A 45VDC KEMET 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
VK103MK151R060P050 Details PDF